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HTC CANDIDATES
 

Property Representative 
(1) 

 

Rob Sangara 
Peter Sangha 

Chief Job Steward  
(1) 

 

Sat Kandola 
Bill Sekhon 

Gurpreet Singh Kang 

 
 

Safety Rep – Conv 
(3) + 4 ALTS 

 

Bobby Singh 
Ken Lalli 

Tom Smurthwaite 
Kael Stewart 

Marlon A. Hyland 
Timothy Leung 
Christine Pavan 

Harkirat Sandhu (Hark) 
Matthew Kenny 

 
Safety Rep – CTS 

(1) + 1 ALT 
 

Dudley Green 
Sybil Joseph 

Harjinder Singh Sandal 
Anthony Adesh Prasad 

 

 

Sign Up Rep - Conv 
(2) + 4 ALTS 

 

Manjit Sull 
Balwant Singh (Sohi) 
Arlana McLauchlan 

Arslan Ali 
Tom Smurthwaite 

Hitesh Kumar 
Raji Johal 

Kal Garulaa 
Harpreet Gill 
Kael Stewart 

 
Sign Up Rep – CTS 

(1) + 1 ALT 
 

Ray Beattie 
Anthony Adesh Prasad 

 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 

Spareboard Rep (1) + 1 
ALT 

 

Alexander MacDonald 
Sat Kandola 

Erick Mijangos 
Gurkirat Mankoo (Gary) 

 

 
Sheet/Service Rep  
Conv (2) + 4 ALTS 

 

Jas Hans 
Kurc Tanner 
Sat Kandola 

Alexander MacDonald 
Ken Lalli 

Adam David Flores 
Balwant Singh (Sohi) 

Timothy Leung 
 
 

Sheet/Service Rep –  
CTS (1) + 1 ALT 

 

Ray Beattie 
Dudley Green 

 

 
Unifor BC Regional 
Council Delegate 

(1) + 1 ALT 
 

Rob Sangara 
Gurkirat Mankoo (Gary) 

 
 

Unifor Canada Council  
Delegate  

(1) + 1 ALT 
 

Peter Sangha 
Erick Mijangos 
Sybil Joseph 

 

 

HTC Candidates 



HTC Job Stewards (All Acclaimed) 
 

Dudley Green – CTS 
Timothy Leung 

Adarsh Pal Singh 
Kael Stewart 

Gurkirat Mankoo (Gary) 
Kal Garulaa 

Hark Sandhu 
Balwant Singh (Sohi) 
Pinky Kainth-Mahil 

Jas Hans 
 

 
 

In Solidarity, 
 
Unifor Local 111 Elections Committee 
Email: Elections@Unifor111.com 
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